
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

06-02-2026
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
MERCADOS

10
331,4
$ 2.936.167

16.150
48.450

No Definida
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Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

06-02-2026
Diario Financiero
Diario Financiero
Noticia general
MERCADOS

11
341,1
$ 3.022.195

16.150
48.450

No Definida
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